PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONSPRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
P4 LED ENGINE
Light engine shall include an
array of Cree X-Series high power
LEDs (light emitting diodes). The
emitters shall be mounted to a
metal core circuit board using SMT
technology. The LEDs and circuit

09-25-2025
FIXTURE OPTIONSFIXTURE OPTIONS
HOW TO ORDERHOW TO ORDER
K366
LUMINAIRE STYLE
K366  - Harbor Side
SOURCE
SSL - Solid State
120V-277V
347V-480V
*Can accomodate a specific
voltage within either of these ranges.
LINE VOLTAGE
- - -- -
PHOTO CONTROL
OPTIONS
Configured with
Leveling Device if PBC
not selected
PAINT COLOR
GN  - Federal Green
BE  - Blue
GY  - Gray
BN  - Brown
BK  - Black
BZ  - Bronze
*Additional options
available on website. BK
will be provided if blank.
LENS OPTIONS
AC - Acrylic Clear
AF - Acrylic Frosted
-
IES LIGHTING
CLASSIFICATION
-
WATTAGE
25, 40, 60, 75, 100
(SSL)
OPTICAL OPTIONS
P4 - P4 Optic (Flat Array)
-
Configured
separately
LEVELING DEVICECCT
27K - 2700K
30K - 3000K
40K - 4000K
-
SHROUD DETAIL
S  -  Single
D  -  Double
-
WATTAGE
SELECTOR
WS - Wattage
          Selector
*leave blank if
not required.
Reset to full
output prior to
utilizing smart
controls.
-
STYLE
P - Pendant
P
II   -  Type 2
III   -  Type 3
IV   -  Type 4
V   -    Type 5
-
Configured with